Name of the Corporate Debtor: - Alectrona Energy Pvt Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: - 1 March,2022; List of Creditors as on; -01.10.2024, Claims Version-3

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Details of Claims Received

Details of Claim Admitted

SLNO | Name of the Creditor Date of Receipt | Amount Claimed Amount of Claims Amount of Claims Amount of Claims Amount of Claims | Whether
Admitted Under Verification not admitted Rejected Related | Remarks, If any
party ?
KEB Hana Bank has sold
a property for
1 KEB Hana Bank 17/03/2022 66,51,29,449.65 44,46,29,449.65 - - 22,05,00,000.00 NO Rs. 22,05,00,000 and the
amount has been adjusted
against their claims.
66,51,29,449.65 44,46,29,449.65 - - 22,05,00,000.00




